#22 724

S

BAR:B:QUE
COCKTAILS TO GO

4 FOR $48!
-3 SERVINGS PER COCKTAIL

Choose from the selections below:

BACK PORCH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Skyy Infusions Wild Strawberry Vodka, triple sec
and strawberry lemonade. 13.00

ALMOST WORLD FAMOUS RUM PUNCH
A devilishly potent blend of Mount Gay Black Barrel,
Malibu Coconut and Bacardi Limén rums, plus our
tropical juice blend. 14.00

TWISTED JIMMY
Jim Beam Bourbon, fresh lemon juice, peach and
almond syrups, and Twisted Tea. 14.00

SCARLETT
An easy-drinking little number with Maker's Mark
Bourbon, passion fruit and vanilla syrup, pineapple
and lemon juice. Take me for a whirl! 13.00

WATERMELON MARGARITA
Hornitos Plata Tequila, Cointreau, watermelon
purée, fresh housemade sour and Fever-Tree
Ginger Beer. 16.00

CLASSIC CADDY MARGARITA
Lunazul Reposado Tequila, triple sec and our
housemade fresh margarita mix, topped with
Grand Marnier. 16.00

ALSO A VAILABLE

Boltle & Can
" ¢ pACKS

WHITE TRULY
L'I’é’I_?T CLAW STRAWBERRY cé’xRT(:{"AA
MANGO LEMONADE

DBoltled Wine
SPECIALS

CREAMY & RICH CHARDONNAY
SEA SUN BY CAYMUS, CA
J. LOHR RIVERSTONE, ARROYO SECO, MONTEREY, CA

SONOMA-CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES,
SONOMA COAST, CA

LIGHT, BRIGHT WHITES & ROSE
JUSTIN SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL COAST, CA
J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS, CA

THE DREAMING TREE ROSE, CA

BUBBLY & SPARKLY

LA MARCA PROSECCO, ITALY

BRIGHT & AROMATIC PINOT

CHERRY PIE TRI-COUNTY, CA

BOLD & INTENSE CABS
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY, CA
JUSTIN, PASO ROBLES, CA

FUN & INTERESTING REDS
APOTHIC RED BLEND, CA
LOCATIONS RED BLEND, CA

Yake-Cut BAR MENU

16.50
21.75

34.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

16.50

28.75

30.50
41.00

14.75
27.00

Must be 21 or over to purchase alcohol. Please be prepared to show proper identification at time of pickup. Alcohol purchases must be accompanied
by food purchase. Alcoholic beverages that are packaged by this establishment are open containers and may not be transported in a motor vehicle
except in the vehicle’s trunk; or, if there is no trunk, the container may be kept in some other area of the vehicle that is not normally occupied by the
driver or passengers (which does not include a utility compartment or glove compartment (Vehicle Code Section 23225)). Further, such beverages
may not be consumed in public or in any other area where open containers are prohibited by law. Cocktails to-go packaging may vary by location.
WARNING: Drinking distilled spirits, beer, wine and other alcoholic beverages may increase cancer risk, and during pregnancy, can cause birth

defects. For more information go to www.P65warnings.ca.gov/alcohol.



