

# Take-Out BAR MENU

# **COCKTAILS TO GO**

Mix and Match

4 FOR \$48!

## 2-3 SERVINGS PER COCKTAIL

Choose from the selections below:

### **BACK PORCH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE**

Skyy Infusions Wild Strawberry Vodka, triple sec and strawberry lemonade. **13.00** 

### **ALMOST WORLD FAMOUS RUM PUNCH**

A devilishly potent blend of Mount Gay Black Barrel, Malibu Coconut and Bacardí Limón rums, plus our tropical juice blend. **14.00** 

### TWISTED JIMMY

Jim Beam Bourbon, fresh lemon juice, peach and almond syrups, and Twisted Tea. **14.00** 

## **SCARLETT**

An easy-drinking little number with Maker's Mark Bourbon, passion fruit and vanilla syrup, pineapple and lemon juice. Take me for a whirl! **13.00** 

### **WATERMELON MARGARITA**

Hornitos Plata Tequila, Cointreau, watermelon purée, fresh housemade sour and Fever-Tree Ginger Beer. **16.00** 

### **CLASSIC CADDY MARGARITA**

Lunazul Reposado Tequila, triple sec and our housemade fresh margarita mix, topped with Grand Marnier. **16.00** 

ALSO AVAILABLE



\$12

BUD Light WHITE CLAW MANGO TRULY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

CORONA Extra

# Bottled Wine SPECIALS



# White Wine

# CREAMY & RICH CHARDONNAY

SEA SUN BY CAYMUS, CA	16.50
J. LOHR RIVERSTONE, ARROYO SECO, MONTEREY, CA	21.75
SONOMA-CUTRER, RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES, SONOMA COAST, CA	34.00

# LIGHT, BRIGHT WHITES & ROSÉ

JUSTIN SAUVIGNON BLANC, CENTRAL COAST, CA	20.00
J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS, CA	20.00
THE DREAMING TREE ROSÉ, CA	20.00

# **BUBBLY & SPARKLY**

LA MARCA PROSECCO. ITALY	16.50

# Red Wine

# **BRIGHT & AROMATIC PINOT**

CHERRY PIE TRI-CUUNTY, CA	28.75

## **BOLD & INTENSE CABS**

DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY, CA	30.50
JUSTIN, PASO ROBLES, CA	41.00

## FUN & INTERESTING REDS

APOTHIC RED BLEND, CA	14.75
LOCATIONS RED BLEND, CA	27.00

Must be 21 or over to purchase alcohol. Please be prepared to show proper identification at time of pickup. Alcohol purchases must be accompanied by food purchase. Alcoholic beverages that are packaged by this establishment are open containers and may not be transported in a motor vehicle except in the vehicle's trunk; or, if there is no trunk, the container may be kept in some other area of the vehicle that is not normally occupied by the driver or passengers (which does not include a utility compartment or glove compartment (Vehicle Code Section 23225)). Further, such beverages may not be consumed in public or in any other area where open containers are prohibited by law. Cocktails to-go packaging may vary by location. **WARNING:** Drinking distilled spirits, beer, wine and other alcoholic beverages may increase cancer risk, and during pregnancy, can cause birth defects. For more information go to www.P65warnings.ca.gov/alcohol.